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100 meter Schoolslag

2,23,54

Jongens
Jelle Kastelein

100 meter Rugslag

2,48,26

400m Vrije Slag

9,35,27
DNF

50m Vlinderslag
1,17,42

200m Vrije Slag
4,48,64

100m Vrije Slag

1,32,58

100m Wisselslag

1,54,48

Jongens
Jelle Kastelein

Jongens

Jongens

Jongens

Jongens
Bart van der Wende

Julian Roon

Roan Klink

Thijs van Dijk

Frank van der Wende
Ruben Roon

Jongens
Bart van der Wende

Roan Klink

Thijs van Dijk

Frank van der Wende
Ruben Roon

Julian Roon

2,36,70

3,03,73

1,23,19
1,24,20
1,38,51
1,40,80
2,22,92
2,25,17

1,38,46
2,01,49
2,00,29
2,36,36
2,51,54
1,42,77 D



